## **Longwood University**

## Digital Commons @ Longwood University

Ruffner Family History Records

Ruffner Family Association Collection, LU-163

2023

## George E. Ruffner, Certificate from George H.W. Bush

George Ruffner

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.longwood.edu/ruffnerfamily\_records

## **Recommended Citation**

Ruffner, George, "George E. Ruffner, Certificate from George H.W. Bush" (2023). *Ruffner Family History Records*. 86.

https://digitalcommons.longwood.edu/ruffnerfamily\_records/86

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Ruffner Family Association Collection, LU-163 at Digital Commons @ Longwood University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Ruffner Family History Records by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ Longwood University. For more information, please contact alwinehd@longwood.edu.



The United States of America honors the memory of

George E. Ruffner

This certificate is awarded by a grateful nation in recognition of devoted and selfless consecration to the service of our country in the Armed Forces of the United States.

Bresident of the United States